
ab-.tft
i

ANNt:XURL-14.

CANARA I}ANI(

COVEIIING L[l''I'ER TO SALII NOTICI

Ref: SURAT ADATAN/E-AUCTION /HL|Z4-ZS Datet 77.02.2025

To

NAME: RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 95 SHIVNAGAR SOCITEY 1 PUNAGAM , BOI\,IBAY MARKET SURAT 395010

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13[4) of the Securitisation xnd Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 reacl with Rule 8[6J of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rulcs, 2002.

As you are aware, I on behatroi ca"".r';#, ilil;;;,^, branch, have taken possession of
the assets described in Schedule ol Sale Notice annexerl llereto ill terms ofSection 13[4) ofthe
subiect Act in connection with oLrtstandirtg durs payable by you to our SURAT
ADA|AN Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assots more fully
described irr the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in ternrs of the provisions ol the srrbject Act anrl Rrrles madc' there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale N otice corl tain ing tcrnls antl conrlitions o I the sa lc.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to tlle Bank under the subjcct Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours fai rully,

lEt Auth rts
d FORCANARABANK

ed Officer
Ca il

CER

RE. SALE NOTEts

DHARMESHBHAI PRAVTNBHAI DUDItAGTTA (GUAR,\NTOR)
ADDRESS- FLAT NO.zO1 TIRTHARAI COMPLEX PARSIWAD,
SINGANPOR SURAT 395004

h#*
C



tll-o171 5
ANNEXUITE - 13

(Auctiou Sale Notice for Salc of lurtnovable Properties)

Ci\NARA BANK
(A GOVEITNMEN'I' OF INDIA UNDERTAI(ING)

SiILE N0Tl(lE

E-Auction Sale Nr.rtice fbr Sale ol lnrrrrovuhle Irropcrties urtder the Securitization aud
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Errfbrcenrent of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rulc B (6) of thL, SccLrlitlu Interest [infirrcenrcnt) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby gir,en to the public in gent,r'ul arrri in particLrlat'to the Borrower (s) and
(iuarantor (s) thrt thc helow dcscribt:d inrrrrov:rhle llropcrty nrortgaged/charged to the Secured
Creditor, tlrc posscssion ol'rvlricl: l[rs bccn tirlie]l l)v tl:c Arrtlrorised Oflficer of Canara Barrk,
SURAT ADAIAN Br;rnclr, rvill be solrl "As is rvhore is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there
is" on 11.03.2025, for rr:covery o1 Rs.9,77,072,7 0 (Nine Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand
Seventy Two Rrrpees and Seventy Paisa) as on 20,72.2023 Plus Further Interest and Other
Charges Due tr) Clnirrir llank SUIIAT ,\DAlilN lllanclr, ll orn RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA
IBORROWER/MORTGAG0 R) & N,\ (CO BORR0\ryER) & I)t tARMESI.IBHA| PRAVINBHAI
DUDHAGRA (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.775000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs,77500/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private
Limited IBAANKNET) pol'tal directly oI by gcnerating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the accor.rnt details as mentioned in the said challan on or
before 10.03.2O25.

Details anrl litll description oIthe irnnrovairle plopeltv with knorvn encumbrances, ifany.

Nondh No. 3639 & 3640 Flat No. 503, Sittrated at Sth Floor of lai Dashamaa Apt., Nr.
Swanrinarayan Teurple, Ilank of lndia Gali, Rarnpura C. S. Ward No. 7, Surat city, Surat.
North-Adi. Property, South-Passage
East-Flat No. 504 after passage l,vest-Flat No. 502 after passage

For dct:r iler I tcrtus a n d cottriitiotts rrl t lrc sa ic ple,rsc rt.lcr I Irc lir) l{ "E -Anction" provid cd in Ca na rl
Bank's websitc (rvrvrv.ca n;r raban k.com) ol lnlv contlct 13ranch Mrnagcr', Canara Bank SURAT
ADAIAN Branch, Ph. No. 8238092006 duling rrffice hours on any rvorking day.

ld* d
d Officer

BAN

Date: t7,02,2025
Place: SURAT cTftE(

Authori

0/-w{*



e-qc .A

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NO'f ICE DATED 77 ,OZ,2OZ5

1. Nante and Address ofthe Seculed Clerlitor: Carrara Bauk, SURA'I ADA|AN Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borror,verfs)/ Cuarantorfs):

NAME: RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA (BoRRoWER/MoRTGAGOR)

Address 1: 95 SHIVNAGAR SOCITEY 1 PUNAGAI\{ , UOI\,lBAY MARKET SURAT 395010

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

DHARMESHBHAI PRAVINRIIAI DUDIIAGRA (GUARAN'I'ORI

Address 1: FLAT NO.201 'IIRTIJARAJ COI\ll'LliX I,Al{Sl\t/n D,SINGANI'OR SURAT 395004

3. Total liabilities: Rs,9,77,072.7o (Nine Lahh Seventy Severr Thousarrd Seventy Two
Rupees and Seventy Paisa) as on 20.72,l/023 Plus Frr rl her Inte rest and Oth er Charges Due

4. (a) Modc oIArrction: E-Ju( tiorr

[b] Details of Auction servicc plovicler:

Company Narne M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Lt(l (BAANI(NET)

Support Help Desl<
Numher a29 722 0220, 9A92219A4A, B 1 602 0 505 1

E-Ma il suDDort.baanl etclDsbilI Iianee.com

E-Auction Websitc https:// baan hn ct, conr /

[c) Date & Tirrre of Auction: 11.03.2025 {01:00 pm to :l:00 pnr)

[d) Place of Auction: ON LIN E

5. Reserwe Price: Rs,775OOO/-

6. Other terrns and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall hc only throrrgh "0nlinc lllcclronic t3lrlding" throrrgh the websitc
h ttps:/ /baanl(net.com/. Iiidders are rrdvisccl to go tlrloLrgh thc n'el;site for rlctailed ternrs
before taking part in the e-:ruction sr lc Proccedings.
b) The property can be inspectcd, with Prior n l)poir)ttnent with Authorized Officer, on
06.03.2OZS (10:00 am to 5:00 prn).
c) 'fhe property will be sold lbr tl'tc prico rvhich js rriole th;rn the llesclvc l'rice and the
palticipating [ridtlcrs nray irnprove their ()lltr frutl]L,r (iuting auction process.
d) l![r'1D anroLrrrt of 109/o of thc l,icselve I'r'icc is to lrt'clr.po.:ittd in I1-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNti't) pot'tal (lirccth, ol by grncrating the Challan therein to



dJttl?l I A
deposit tho EMD through RTGS/NIIFT irr tllo account details as mentioned in the said
challarr on rrr befbre lO.0'.1.?O?5.

e) Intending bitltlcrs s hall hold a valirl digitill sigrrturc celtificate and e-maiI address. For details

\.vith regarri to digital si91ratul e p[,asc cor)tilct tl)e sL'rvicc plovider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAAN KN ET).

tJ After payrnen t of thc IiIr'1l) anrou11t, the in tend ing bitltlels sho Lrld srrbmit a copy of the followilrg
docunrents/(lcta ils orr or bctbre 10.03.2025 betlvccn l0:00 am to 4:00 pm., to Canara Banl(,
SURAT ADA,AN Branclr b;, hatrtl ot by ent;til.

ll.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards ENlD amount. If paid through RTCS/NEFT,
ackn owlcdgenrent rcceipt th0reof rlith U'lR No.

Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Prool and Arlclress ploof. However, successful bidder would
havc to producc thcse docurncnts in original to thc Banl< at the time of making payment
oIbalancc amorrnt ol 25()/o ol'birl arroult.
Bid(lL.rs Nanlc. Conlilct No., r\tltlress, I itllril ld.
Bidrlct's A/c tictails tbr o n linc lcfurrd oI I lr'1D,

ilt.
IV.

g) The inteltiing bidders shoukl lctlister tlreir l)iln'los lt portal lr t tus:,/ /baanknet.com / and get
their User II) and password flcc oi cost. l)rospective biddel rnay avail online training on E-
:tuction fronr thc service providcr ltl/s PSII Alliance (BATINKNET).
h) EMIJ delrosited by tlrc utts^Lrccesslirl tridrlcr sha ll hc re frrntlcd to thcrn. Tlte EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auctiorr wuttlcl cotntrtencc at l{csetvc Pt'icc, rts nrcrrtiorrcd above. Bidders shall inrprove thcir
offers in nrultiplcs of Rs.I0,000.0tt/- (Thc anroLrnL can be dccided by the Authorized Of,ficcr
depending upon the value of the propelty with a nrinimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value). The bidder rvho submit.s thc lrighest bid (above thc. Reserve priceJ on closure of 'Online'
attction shall be declared:ts successlirl bidder'. Sale shall be confilnred in favol ofthe successful
bidder, subjc$ to couflrrrration of tlrc samc. by the sccurcd creditor.
j)'l'he succcssful biddcr shall dcposit 2srth ol the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
itnntediately on tleclaritt6g hinr/lrer as tlte sttccessful b idde r anLi the l)alance within 15 days frotn
the date of cotrfirmation 01 sale by tlrr secrrred creditor. ll the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit nrarle bv hinr shall be to|fcitcd by thc Autlrorizetl Ofticer without any
notice and l)ropcrty shilll lorthrvith bc put up lirr salc aguirr.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs [Rrrpees FilLy lacs) and lbove, the successful bidcler will have
to deduct'l'DS at the rate lyo ort the Sale prrrceeris and subrnit the original receipt of TDS
certiFicate t0 thL' lJank.
l) All chargcs lor cottvcyartcc, starnp duty/GS'l'r'cgistration chlrges etc., as applicable shall llc
borne by the successlul bitltler only.
nr) AuthoriT.o(i Oflicer rcse,rvcs thc right tr) postl)onc/cancel ol vilry the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning an1,reason there'oi
n) In case therc are bidders lvho do rtot havc acccss to the internet llut interested in participating
the e-auctior), tlley can approach cuncerrred Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall mal<c necessill'y arrangements,
o) For furthel details contact Branch Manager', Canara Bank SURAT ADAIAN Branch [Ph. No.
B73aO9?OO6, E-mail id: cb 3 08 6@canar:rbank.com 0R the service provider M/s PSB Alliance
IBAANKNET).



&_f,dr ilm Canara Bank6

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTTON

Bidding in the last minutes/seconris shortld be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Selvico l't'ovidcr'\\,ill br. resPorrsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failu re, etc.J on the pJ rt of the bidcler or ventlor iu strch cases. ln order to wa rd off
strch contingent situation, birlrlcrs l r, rt'r1Lrt'sterl to rnal<c all thc necessary
arrangements/alternatives suclr as lnck -ul), I)olvrr sLrplriy ancl whatever clse required so that
they are able to circunrvent such sitlriltion antl :rre;rble to l)articipate in thc auction successfully.

-E+

Aut rized O fficer

FOR CANARA BANK

OFFICEF

I

I

Date: 17.02.2025
Place: Surat

J


